SAMPLE 6-MONTH FOLLOW-UP SURVEY

TB Program Modification * 6-Month Follow-up Survey

TB Case Management and Contact Investigation Course

<<Date>>( San Francisco, California
The Tranining Center is very interested to learn about the progress of the action plan you developed during the Case Management and Contact Investigation Course last November.  Please answer all of the following questions and fax this survey to ____________ at (111) 222-3333 by <<Due date>>.  PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.  If you need additional writing space, please do not write on the backside of page (it won’t show up when faxed), but rather add your comments on an additional page (please include your name).

1.
Has your job function with TB control changed since your participation in the November Case Management Course?   YES    NO

a.  If yes, please describe.

b.  If you are no longer doing TB control activities, were you involved in the TB training/education/orientation of staff who took on these responsibilities in your jurisdiction?  If yes, please describe.

2.
Are you (or did you) sharing your new TB knowledge/skills with anyone else in your jurisdiction?
YES
NO


a.  If yes, in what ways, and with whom:

b. If not, what barriers did you encounter?

Name: ____________________

3.
The "Worksheet for Practice Modification" you completed during the course asked several questions about your plans for implementing changes in your TB control duties.  In the tables below, we have listed the responses you gave to two questions.  Please complete the chart for each of your responses.
"What steps will you take within the next month to initiate changes in your case management/contact investigation practice?"

	
	CIRCLE ONE
	

	Your response
	No progress
Excellent progress
	 Comments on progress, barriers encountered and/or resources used

	
	1
2
3
4
5


	

	
	1
2
3
4
5


	

	
	1
2
3
4
5


	


"What do you hope to accomplish in the next 6 months regarding these changes?"

	
	CIRCLE ONE
	

	Your response
	No progress
Excellent progress
	 Comments on progress, barriers encountered and/or resources used

	
	1
2
3
4
5


	

	
	1
2
3
4
5


	

	
	1
2
3
4
5


	


(To be continued on the next page)

Name: ___________________________
4.  Have you implemented any ADDITIONAL new activities or observed any other results following your participation in the course?   YES  NO

If yes, please describe using the following grid:

	New activity
	Rationale
	Implemented when?
	Conducted how often?

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


5.
To help us plan for future courses, please reflect back on the following topics that were covered in the course and rate each for its importance to you:

	                                         Not
   Extremely 


        Important      
Important
	

 Not              Extremely 




Important      Important


	1. epidemiology of TB
1
2
3
4
5

2. principles of TB control
1
2
3
4
5

3. fundamentals of TB case management   1
2
3
4
5

4. completion of care and DOT
1
2
3
4
5

5. medical management of TB cases
1
2
3
4
5

6. legal and ethical issues
1
2
3
4
5
	  7. laboratory procedures                 
1
2
3
4
5

  8. contact investigation activities
1
2
3
4
5

  9. quality assurance
1
2
3
4
5

10. communicating with private providers
1
2
3
4
5

11. cultural competency
1
2
3
4
5

12. TB interviews
1
2
3
4
5


6. Other comments about the training and/or its impact on your work?

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey.

Please return by FAX to ______________ at (111) 222-3333 by <<Due date>>.
